Piteras Racing Team

Farnacas Racing Team

Adventurabile Sport & Offroad

BAJATT
DEHESA

EXTREMADURA

CLASIFICACION FINAL
CERTT QUADS

David GOMEZ MESONES

Alejandro GARCIA DOMPER

Toni VINGUT

Lorenzo LODOLA

Claudio LODOLA

Yamaha Raptor 700

Can Am Renegade 800
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08:28:57.700

08:52:00.600

09:04:32.400

09:30:40.800

10:01:29.700



